02 June 2024 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:14:50
Prize 1.)3.545¢%

Silk Result Horse Name Age

TSUNAMI WARNING (SAF) 4y b
®) h

2 ETOILEFILLANTE (SAF)(4) ;y b
3 APACHE CHIEF (SAF)(8) gy b
4 MIDWAY (SAF)(3) ﬁy b
4y b
5 WATER DRAGON (SAF)Y6)
Syb
6 LORD SAYE (GB)(2) .
; DREAMALITTLEDREAM 4y b
(SAF)©) g
8 MO YAY (SAF)(1) gy b
4y b
9 STYLE ICON (SAF)(7) >

DANON PLATINA (JPN) - SALTWATER GIRL (SAF) BY

Race Result

Sire

MODERN DAY (USA)

DUKE OF MARMALADE (IRE) - SERRURIA (GB) BY

GALILEO (IRE)

LANCASTER BOMBER (USA) - SORENCISCO (AUS) BY

UMATILLA (NZ)

POMODORO (SAF) - PACIFIC LIGHTS (SAF) BY AL MUFTI

(UsA)

RAFEEF (AUS) - SPAN DIE SEILE (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL

(SAF)

OASISDREAM (GB) - BANBURY (SAF) BY HORSE

CHESTNUT (SAF)

POMODORO (SAF) - POSSIBLE DREAM (SAF) BY CAPTAIN

AL (SAF)

ROYAL MO (USA) - WIND SINGER (SAF) BY JAY PEG (SAF)

CAPTAIN OF ALL (SAF) - FASHION QUEST (SAF) BY

KAHAL (GB)

2)1.134$

Dam

60

60

60

57

Maiden

Weight

CZACKEY

M
WINNAAR

JPVD
MERWE

L
MXOTHWA

A ARRIES
C ORFFER

G WRIGHT

A
DOMEYER
X
CARSTENS

3)567$

Jockey

'WILGERBOSDRIFT

DENIS LE BRETON

JEKIESWETTER

A JBRAND

GREENACRES
TRUST

MAURITZFONTEIN

GP CGLOVER

HKUHN

DARE 2 DREAM
RACING

kg,

Owner

DEAN
KANNEMEYER

DESA
MCLACHLAN

ERIC SANDS

BRETT
CRAWFORD

VAUGHAN
MARSHALL

DEAN
KANNEMEYER

BRETT
CRAWFORD

ERIC SANDS

PIET BOTHA

Kenilworth Guney Afrika Racecourse

1600 Turf

4)283$

Trainer Time

2,85

12,10

15,85

3,30

2,80

38,75

48,70

27,50

9,40

Pick(5) 2,85 b, Quinella(4/5) 24,30 b, Exacta(5/4) 34,15 b, Trifecta(5/4/8) :162,16 b, Place(4) :1,90 4, Place(5) 2,75 4, 4th double(2,7/5) 34,50 &

Win PSF St Margin
17.2303) 5
9.39(5) 4
7.07(6) 8
2782) 3
28.11(1) 6
L647) 2
0.999) 9
1.548) 1

11.25() 7

Late
Start

71

75

75

79

76

67

74



